Race Date
October 25, 2013

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 36

37 37

38 (<5)

39 38

40 (<5)

41 39

42 40

43 4

44 42

45 43
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234
308
248
272
218
255
223
219
227
216
307
304
222
292
267
225
293
296
309
294
284
264
315
314
311
305
289
275
303
277
238
256
244
249
250
253
302
228
217
316
259
295
306
220
226

Natalie Miller

Ellie Lochner
Jessi Krause
Autumn Wickman
Brittany Gagas
Abby Bauer
Christonna Shafranski
Mikaela Glodowski
Sydney Alery

Lexi Cordova
Kristin Belan
Tessa Otto
Hannah Pisarski
Bryn Pilgrim

Nadia King
Adrianna Kosobucki
Emily Heil
Vanesse Seubert
Sierra Lake
Breanna Schara
Joanna Riihinen
Kelsey Boeger
Sheridan Kalander
Kimberly Cummings
Rachel Filipiak
Megan Meives
Jade Pinter
Michaela Nowacki
Katie Clinton

Celia Space

Paige Lawrence
Stafani Karl
Samantha Fuehrer
Kline Hannah
Nataley Myszka
Hannah Brewster
Sidney Young
Teddy Peed

Riley Walski
Rachel Roehl
Alyssa Kollross
Alison Stieber
Emily Kopecky
Haley Dexter
Caroline Gilchrist

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity

Team

Three Lakes
Phillips

Edgar

Athens

Rosholt
Auburndale
Pacelli

Rosholt

Pacelli

Rosholt

Phillips

Phillips

Pacelli

Marathon
Stratford

Pacelli

Marathon
Marathon
Prentice/Rib Lake
Marathon
Owen-Withee
Stratford
Prentice/Rib Lake
Prentice/Rib Lake
Prentice/Rib Lake
Phillips
Owen-Withee
Athens

Phillips

Crandon
Spencer
Auburndale
Spencer

Edgar

Edgar

Edgar

Phillips
Goodman/Pembine
Rosholt
Columbus Catholic
Auburndale
Marathon

Phillips

Rosholt

Pacelli

Time Pace Qualifier
15:28.3 3:06/K IND
15:55.0 3:11/K ™
15:58.0 3:12/K IND
16:00.3 3:12/K IND
16:10.3 3:14/K IND
16:15.7 3:15/K IND
16:28.3 3:18/K ™
16:30.3 3:18/K
16:30.3 3:18/K ™
16:36.3 3:19/K
16:49.0 3:22/K ™
16:52.6 3:22/K ™
16:53.9 3:23/K ™
16:58.6 3:24/K
17:06.3 3:25/K
17:09.3 3:26/K ™
17:13.4 3:27/K
17:25.9 3:29/K
17:31.2 3:30/K
17:35.3 3:31/K
17:36.3 3:31/K
17:38.3 3:32/K
17:41.2 3:32/K
17:42.3 3:32/K
17:43.9 3:33/K
17:47.3 3:33/K ™
17:50.5 3:34/K
17:51.5 3:34/K
17:52.7 3:34/K ™
17:55.1 3:35/K
17:58.0 3:36/K
18:00.7 3:36/K
18:01.5 3:36/K
18:04.3 3:37/K
18:06.3 3:37/K
18:06.6 3:37/K
18:16.8 3:39/K ™
18:18.3 3:40/K
18:20.4 3:40/K
18:21.6 3:40/K
18:27.3 3:41/K
18:34.6 3:43/K
18:36.3 3:43/K ™
18:37.8 3:43/K
18:41.8 3:44/K ™
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Race Date

October 25, 2013

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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44
(<5)
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
(<5)
55
56
57
(<5)
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
(<5)
68
69
70
71
(<5)
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

290
318
201
262
241
243
283
273
312
252
254
268
317
269
237
266
245
251
242
270
263
224
286
240
221
236
257
229
285
280
265
274
230
271
258
282
281
313
232
233
276
278
231
235
261

Emmy Gross
Hannah Grubofski
Sarah Lemanski
Mariah Guyer
Rachel Zastrow
Brittany Fitzgerald
Alissa Fritz
Mackenzie Conner
Cassy Kurth

Rose Paul

Shania Skrzypcak
Courtney Krall
Rachel Albrecht
Kristin Heller
Lauren Sowinski
Tessa Rauch
Brooke Soderberg
Mckenzie Durr
Cora Beyreis
Hanna Luther
Sammy Griesbach
Sammi Matera
Emily Ernst
Jordyn Wichlacz
Emma Kulick
Jena Miles

Haley Hetze
Kiarah Betka
Margaret Bourdon
Malicia Sigala
Shalynn Griesmer
Bryanna David-Payette
Giselle Gearhart
Breanna Paul
Kaeden Dvorak
Maria Huber
Shalynn Stamper
Christina Gedde
Anya Fairchild
Kylie Gorney
Brooke Kalata
Makayla Lanaville
Sonya Westfall
Grace Hoger
Olena Kavka

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity

Team

Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Marathon
Stratford
Spencer

Spencer
Owen-Withee
Athens
Prentice/Rib Lake
Edgar

Edgar

Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Athens
Three Lakes
Stratford
Florence

Edgar

Spencer
Athens

Stratford

Pacelli
Owen-Withee
Spencer

Pacelli
Three Lakes
Auburndale
Goodman/Pembine
Owen-Withee
Crandon
Stratford
Athens
Goodman/Pembine
Athens
Auburndale
Crandon
Crandon
Prentice/Rib Lake
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Crandon
Crandon
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Auburndale

2

Time Pace Qualifier
18:44.6 3:45/K
18:44.7 3:45/K
18:48.6 3:46/K
18:52.2 3:46/K
18:52.4 3:46/K
18:54.3 3:47/K
18:57.8 3:47/K
19:05.6 3:49/K
19:06.3 3:49/K
19:06.8 3:49/K
19:09.5 3:50/K
19:11.5 3:50/K
19:19.5 3:52/K
19:19.6 3:52/K
19:20.4 3:52/K
19:21.9 3:52/K
19:23.5 3:53/K
19:29.3 3:54/K
19:33.8 3:55/K
19:44.0 3:57/K
19:45.4 3:57/K
19:46.2 3:57/K ™
19:48.3 3:58/K
19:48.6 3:58/K
19:48.8 3:58/K ™
19:58.3  4:00/K
20:04.3 4:01/K
20:05.5 4:.01/K
20:07.7 4:01/K
20:10.3  4:.02/K
20:12.0  4:.02/K
20:12.3  4:.02/K
20:17.9 4:03/K
20:18.3  4:04/K
20:21.0 4:04/K
20:48.7 4:10/K
20:49.1 4:10/K
21:13.3  4:15/K
21:159  4:15/K
21:18.8  4:16/K
21:24.4  4:17/K
21:25.3  4:17/K
21:46.9 4:21/K
21:58.3  4:24/K
22:27.8  4:29/K
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Race Date

October 25, 2013

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

DQ

(<5)
84
(<5)
85
86
87
(<5)
(<5)
88
DQ

297
287
299
288
239
260
246
247
310
279

Kelci Godin

Bailey Purgett

Koral Hawkins
Amber Miller
Seanna Mueller
Chyann Haffenbredl
Alix Loker

Savanah Gilligan
Sarah Karlik
Danuka Palmer

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team
Wabeno/Laona.
Owen-Withee
Wabeno/Laona.
Owen-Withee
Spencer
Auburndale
Florence
Florence
Prentice/Rib Lake
Crandon
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Time Pace Qualifier
23:10.1 4:38/K
23:11.4  4:38/K
23:12.4 4:38/K
23:15.5  4:39/K
23:36.8  4:43/K
23:50.6  4:46/K
24:00.1 4:48/K
24:15.3  4:51/K
26:46.8 5:21/K
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Race Date

October 25, 2013

10

11

12

13

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Team

Phillips

Pacelli

Rosholt

Marathon

Prentice/Rib Lake

Edgar

Stratford

Athens

Auburndale

Spencer

Owen-Withee

Three Lakes

Crandon

Wabeno/Laona.

Florence

Columbus Catholic

Goodman/Pembine

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens

Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Top5
Places 1 2
80 2 1
Top 5 Times: 1:25:16.9
88 7 9
Top 5 Times: 1:25:43.8
103 5 8
Top 5 Times: 1:26:15.3
109 14 17
Top 5 Times: 1:27:48.0
142 19 23
Top 5 Times: 1:29:45.0
160 3 34
Top 5 Times: 1:29:22.3
194 15 22
Top 5 Times: 1:32:10.4
197 4 28
Top 5 Times: 1:32:01.2
217 6 32
Top 5 Times: 1:33:09.1
218 31 33
Top 5 Times: 1:33:20.2
228 21 27
Top 5 Times: 1:34:20.9
278 1 56
Top 5 Times: 1:37:22.1
327 30 69
Top 5 Times: 1:41:07.7
Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:
1

13

10

18

24

35

46

50

39

47

49

66

74

4
26

16

38

20

25

36

54

55

67

48

63

77

75

Finishers

2
29

43

42

40

51

52

57

60

73

59

68

78

79

6*

37

62

44

76

53

61

71

83

64

84

81

80

45

88

58

70

72

87

86

85

82
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 25, 2013

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Phillips Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 80 Average Time: 17:03.3
1 308 Ellie Lochner SO 2 2 15:55.0 15:55.0 0:00.0
2 307 Kristin Belan FR 11 13 16:49.0 32:44.1 0:54.0
3 304 Tessa Otto JR 12 25 16:52.6 49:36.7 0:57.6
4 305 Megan Meives JR 26 51 17:47.3 1:07:24.1 1:52.3
5 303 Katie Clinton SR 29 80 17:52.7 1:25:16.9 1.57.7
6 302 Sidney Young SR 37 117 18:16.8 1:43:33.8 2:21.8
7 306 Emily Kopecky JR 41 158 18:36.3 2:02:10.1 2:41.2
Team - Pacelli Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 88 Average Time: 17:08.7
1 223 Christonna Shafranski FR 7 7 16:28.3 16:28.3 0:00.0
2 227 Sydney Alery SO 9 16 16:30.3 32:58.7 0:02.0
3 222 Hannah Pisarski JR 13 29 16:53.9 49:52.6 0:25.6
4 225 Adrianna Kosobucki SO 16 45 17:09.3 1:07:02.0 0:40.9
5 226 Caroline Gilchrist SR 43 88 18:41.8 1:25:43.8 2:13.5
6 224 Sammi Matera SO 62 150 19:46.2 1:45:30.1 3:17.9
7 221 Emma Kulick FR 65 215 19:48.8  2:05:19.0 3:20.5
Team - Rosholt Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 103 Average Time: 17:15.0
1 218 Brittany Gagas FR 5 5 16:10.3 16:10.3 0:00.0
2 219 Mikaela Glodowski SO 8 13 16:30.3 32:40.7 0:19.9
3 216 Lexi Cordova FR 10 23 16:36.3 49:17.0 0:25.9
4 217 Riley Walski FR 38 61 18:20.4 1:07:37.4 2:10.0
5 220 Haley Dexter SR 42 103 18:37.8  1:26:15.3 2:27.4
Team - Marathon Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 109 Average Time: 17:33.6
1 292  Bryn Pilgrim SO 14 14 16:58.6 16:58.6 0:00.0
2 293 Emily Heil JR 17 31 17:13.4 34:12.0 0:14.8
3 296 Vanesse Seubert SO 18 49 17:25.9 51:38.0 0:27.3
4 294 Breanna Schara JR 20 69 17:35.3 1:09:13.3 0:36.7
5 295 Alison Stieber SO 40 109 18:34.6  1:27:48.0 1:36.0
6 290 Emmy Gross SR 44 153 18:44.6 1:46:32.6 1:46.0
7 291 Sarah Lemanski JR 45 198 18:48.6 2:05:21.3 1:50.0

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens

Race Date
October 25, 2013 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Prentice/Rib Lake Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 142 Average Time: 17:57.0
1 309 Sierra Lake FR 19 19 17:31.2 17:31.2 0:00.0
2 315 Sheridan Kalander FR 23 42 17:41.2 35:12.4 0:09.9
3 314 Kimberly Cummings FR 24 66 17:42.3 52:54.7 0:11.0
4 311 Rachel Filipiak FR 25 91 17:43.9 1:10:38.6 0:12.6
5 312 Cassy Kurth SO 51 142 19:06.3  1:29:45.0 1:35.1
6 313 Christina Gedde FR 76 218 21:13.3 1:50:58.4 31421
7 310 Sarah Karlik JR 88 306 26:46.8 2:17:45.3 9:15.6
Team - Edgar Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 160 Average Time: 17:52.4
1 248 Jessi Krause SR 3 3 15:58.0 15:58.0 0:00.0
2 249 Kline Hannah FR 34 37 18:04.3 34:02.4 2:06.3
3 250 Nataley Myszka FR 35 72 18:06.3 52:08.8 2:08.3
4 253 Hannah Brewster FR 36 108 18:06.6 1:10:15.4 2:08.5
5 252 Rose Paul FR 52 160 19:06.8  1:29:22.3 3:08.8
6 254  Shania Skrzypcak JR 53 213 19:09.5  1:48:31.9 3:11.5
7 251 Mckenzie Durr FR 58 271 19:29.3  2:08:01.2 3:31.3
Team - Stratford Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 194 Average Time: 18:26.0
1 267 NadiaKing SO 15 15 17:06.3 17:06.3 0:00.0
2 264 Kelsey Boeger SR 22 37 17:38.3 34:44.7 0:32.0
3 262 Mariah Guyer SO 46 83 18:52.2 53:36.9 1:45.9
4 268 Courtney Krall SO 54 137 19:11.5 1:12:485 2:05.2
5 266 Tessa Rauch SO 57 194 19:21.9 1:32:104 2:155
6 263 Sammy Griesbach FR 61 255 19:45.4  1:51:55.8 2:39.0
7 265 Shalynn Griesmer FR 70 325 20:12.0 2:12:07.9 3:05.7
Team - Athens Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 197 Average Time: 18:24.2
1 272 Autumn Wickman SO 4 4 16:00.3 16:00.3 0:00.0
2 275 Michaela Nowacki SO 28 32 17:51.5 33:51.8 1:51.2
3 273 Mackenzie Conner SO 50 82 19:05.6 52:57.5 3:05.3
4 269 Kristin Heller JR 55 137 19:19.6 1:12:17.2 3:19.3
5 270 Hanna Luther JR 60 197 19:440 1:32:01.2 3:43.7
6 274  Bryanna David-Payette JR 71 268 20:12.3  1:52:13.6 4:12.0
7 271 Breanna Paul SO 72 340 20:18.3  2:12:32.0 4:18.0
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens

Race Date
October 25, 2013 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Auburndale Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 217 Average Time: 18:37.8
1 255 Abby Bauer JR 6 6 16:15.7 16:15.7 0:00.0
2 256 Stafani Karl SR 32 38 18:00.7 34:16.4 1:44.9
3 259 Alyssa Kollross SO 39 77 18:27.3 52:43.7 2:11.5
4 257 Haley Hetze FR 67 144 20:04.3 1:.12:48.1 3:48.5
5 258 Kaeden Dvorak FR 73 217 20:21.0 1:33:09.1 4:05.2
6 261 Olena Kavka SR 83 300 22:27.8 1:55:36.9 6:12.0
7 260 Chyann Haffenbredl SO 87 387 23:50.6  2:19:27.5 7:34.8
Team - Spencer Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 218 Average Time: 18:40.0
1 238 Paige Lawrence JR 31 31 17:58.0 17:58.0 0:00.0
2 244  Samantha Fuehrer JR 33 64 18:01.5 35:59.5 0:03.4
3 241 Rachel Zastrow JR 47 111 18:52.4 54:52.0 0:54.4
4 243 Brittany Fitzgerald JR 48 159 18:54.3  1:13:46.3 0:56.2
5 242 Cora Beyreis JR 59 218 19:33.8  1:33:20.2 1:35.8
6 240 Jordyn Wichlacz JR 64 282 19:48.6  1:53:08.9 1:50.6
7 239 Seanna Mueller JR 86 368 23:36.8  2:16:45.7 5:38.7
Team - Owen-Withee Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 228 Average Time: 18:52.1
1 284  Joanna Riihinen JR 21 21 17:36.3 17:36.3 0:00.0
2 289 Jade Pinter SR 27 48 17:50.5 35:26.9 0:14.2
3 283 Alissa Fritz SR 49 97 18:57.8 54:24.7 1:21.5
4 286 Emily Ernst SO 63 160 19:48.3 1:14:13.1 2:12.0
5 285 Margaret Bourdon SR 68 228 20:07.7  1:34:20.9 2:31.3
6 287 Bailey Purgett FR 84 312 23:11.4 1.57:32.3 5:35.0
7 288 Amber Miller FR 85 397 23:15.5 2:20:47.8 5:39.1
Team - Three Lakes Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 278 Average Time: 19:28.4
1 234  Natalie Miller SR 1 1 15:28.3 15:28.3 0:00.0
2 237 Lauren Sowinski JR 56 57 19:20.4 34:48.8 3:52.0
3 236 Jena Miles SR 66 123 19:58.3 54:47.2 4:30.0
4 232  Anya Fairchild JR 77 200 21:15.9 1:16:03.2 5:47.5
5 233 Kylie Gorney JR 78 278 21:18.8 1:37:22.1 5:50.5
6 231 Sonya Westfall SR 81 359 21:46.9 1:59:09.1 6:18.5
7 235 Grace Hoger SO 82 441 21:58.3 2:21:.07.4 6:30.0
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Race Date
October 25, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Crandon
Team Score (places): 327

277
280
282
281
276
278
279

Celia Space
Malicia Sigala
Maria Huber
Shalynn Stamper
Brooke Kalata
Makayla Lanaville
Danuka Palmer

o U1l WN P

DQ

Team - Wabeno/Laona.
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 297 Kelci Godin
2 299 Koral Hawkins
Team - Florence

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 245 Brooke Soderberg
2 246  Alix Loker
3 247 Savanah Gilligan

Team - Columbus Catholic
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 316 Rachel Roehl
2 318 Hannah Grubofski
3 317 Rachel Albrecht

Team - Goodman/Pembine
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 228 Teddy Peed

2 229 Kiarah Betka
3 230 Giselle Gearhart

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
JR 30 30
SO 69 99
FR 74 173
FR 75 248
FR 79 327
SO 80 407
SO Disqualify
Finish Position
FR Less Than 5
JR Less Than 5
Finish Position
SR Less Than 5
SR Less Than 5
JR Less Than 5
Finish Position
JR Less Than 5
FR Less Than 5
SR Less Than 5
Finish Position
SO Less Than 5
SO Less Than 5
SO Less Than 5
4

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 13
Average Time: 20:13.5

17:55.1 17:55.1 0:00.0
20:10.3 38:05.4 2:15.2
20:48.7 58:54.2 2:53.6
20:49.1  1:19:43.3 2:54.0
21:24.4  1:41:07.7 3:29.2
21:25.3  2:02:33.1 3:30.2
-Inc.

Average Time:

23:10.1 23:10.1 0:00.0
23:12.4 46:22.5 0:02.2
- Inc.

Average Time:

19:23.5 19:23.5 0:00.0
24:00.1 43:23.6 4:36.5
24:15.3  1:07:39.0 4:51.8
- Inc.

Average Time:

18:21.6 18:21.6 0:00.0
18:44.7 37:06.4 0:23.1
19:19.5 56:25.9 0:57.8
- Inc.

Average Time:

18:18.3 18:18.3 0:00.0
20:05.5 38:23.8 1:47.2
20:17.9 58:41.8 1:59.6
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